

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	0607	763	Version:	0				
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/26	/2006			In control:	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMM	ITTEE	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/10/2006		
Effective date:								
Title:	Resolution establishing the 2007 Local Sewerage Charge in accordance with Section 309-54 of the Milwaukee Code of Ordinances.							
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR							
Indexes:	BUDGET, SEWER USER CHARGE, SEWERS							
Attachments:	1. Fiscal Note.pdf							
			•					
Date	Ver.	Action By	-		Ac	tion	Result	Tally
Date 9/26/2006		Action By	-	IL	-	stion SSIGNED TO	Result	Tally
	Ver.	Action By COMMO	N COUNC		AS		Result	Tally
9/26/2006	Ver. 0	Action By COMMO FINANCI COMMIT	DN COUNC E & PERSO ITEE E & PERSO	ONNE	AS L RI	SSIGNED TO	Result	Tally
9/26/2006 9/28/2006	Ver . 0 0	Action By COMMO FINANC COMMIT FINANC COMMIT	N COUNC E & PERSO ITEE E & PERSO ITEE E & PERSO	ONNE	AS L RE L HE	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO	Result Pass	Tally 5:0
9/26/2006 9/28/2006 10/31/2006	Ver. 0 0	Action By COMMO FINANCI COMMIT FINANCI COMMIT FINANCI COMMIT	N COUNC E & PERSO ITEE E & PERSO ITEE E & PERSO	ONNE ONNE ONNE	AS L RI L HI	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO EARING NOTICES SENT		
9/26/2006 9/28/2006 10/31/2006 11/9/2006	Ver. 0 0 0 0 0 0	Action By COMMO FINANCI COMMIT FINANCI COMMIT FINANCI COMMIT	NN COUNC E & PERSO ITEE E & PERSO ITEE E & PERSO ITEE NN COUNC	ONNE ONNE ONNE	AS L RI L HI L RI AI	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO EARING NOTICES SENT ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0